
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 6th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Principles of 

Marketing

Healthcare Law 

and Ethics

Hospital Quality 

Management

Introductory 

Disease 

12140031 Abs

13140022 Abs

14140006 F

15140024 F

15140032 F

15140037 F

15140066 F

15140072 C+ B- B- B-

1 of 1 


