College: All Year: 2018
Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 6th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll	Principles of	Healthcare Law	Hospital Quality	Introductory
No.	Marketing	and Ethics	Management	Disease
12140031	Abs			
13140022	Abs			
14140006	F			
15140024	F			
15140032	F			
15140037	F			
15140066	F			
15140072	C+	B-	B-	B-